Yankton County

Commission
Age 1] d a 6:00 PM, Tuesday, May 7, 2019

Commission Chamber
Yankton County Government Center

DOCUMENTS WILL BE AVAILABLE AT AUDITOR’S OFFICE FOR REVIEW
BEGINNING May 6. COPIES AVAILABLE FOR $1.00 PER PAGE

Meeting chaired by: Dan Klimisch, Chairperson

01 Calltoorder: 6:00 PM PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
02 RollCall: _ Cheriloest ___ Joseph Healy
_____GarySwensen ____ Don Kettering ___ Dan Klimisch
AGENDA ITEMS
No. Time Item Description Presenter
03 6:00 PM Abstain Commissioner Klimisch

Financial Conflict of Interest (SDCL 6-1-17)
Non-Financial Interest-Must State Reason
for Abstaining
04 Approval of Agenda with Additions/Changes

05 Approval of Minutes from April 16, 25, 2019
Commission Meetings

Approval of Minutes from April 17, 2019

Board of Equalization Meeting

06 Public Comments
07 6:10 PM Claims Auditor
April Payroll

Approve New Road District

Approve Malt Beverage Licenses
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6:15 PM

6:20 PM

6:25 PM

6:30 PM

6:35 PM

6:40 PM

6:45 PM

6:50 PM

7:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:35 PM

7:40 PM

7:45 PM

7:50 PM

7:55 PM

8:00 PM

8:10 PM

Entrance Application/Cory Heckenlaible

DOT Weed Spraying Agreement

Domestic Partner/Health Insurance Julie Auch
Ditch Board
Adjustment to Work on YC Ditch #2 Chris Nelsen

Drainage Board
Drainage Permit/Roger Hansen Planning & Zoning

Board of Adjustment

Variance/Zavadil Planning & Zoning
Variance/Hacecky Planning & Zoning
Variance/Mehlhaff Planning & Zoning

Regular Session
Plat/Hacecky Commissioners

Planning Commissioner Resignation Commissioner Klimisch

Approve to Advertise for Planning Commissioner

Service Agreement Renewal Johnson Controls
Yankton County Roads and Bridges Clark Engineering
Load Limits on Bridges Joe Healy
Handling of Grievances Dale Knode
Pellet Plant/NAPA Junction Don Kettering
Clarify Administrative Drainage Permit Process Cheri Loest
Commissioner Updates Commissioner Klimisch

Public Comments

Executive Session/Litigation Pursuant to State’s Attorney

SDCL 1-25-2(3)

Items for Next Meeting




